
Date

AM1 0845-1015

AM2 1030-1200

PM1 1315-1445

PM2 1500-1630 Subject

5A/ P1 &

P2/ K3

5B / K1/

B2/ B3

5C / CL/ H/

CH

5D / BA/

ICT/ M1/

M2 G1 & G2 VA JAP

number

of hours

221 222 223 224 GR VA room 203

2/8/2025 Sat AM 1 JAP LPK 1.5

2/8/2025 Sat AM 2 JAP LPK 1.5

9/8/2025 Sat AM 1 JAP LPK 1.5

9/8/2025 Sat AM 2 JAP LPK 1.5

11/8/2025 Mon AM 1 M THY WKF WHS LKH 1.5

11/8/2025 Mon AM 2 M THY WKF WHS LKH 1.5

11/8/2025 Mon PM 1 C YWK LYY ITS CYC 1.5

11/8/2025 Mon PM 2 C YWK LYY ITS CYC 1.5

12/8/2025 Tue AM 1 E NYL LOK CSH 1.5

12/8/2025 Tue AM 2 E NYL LOK CSH 1.5

12/8/2025 Tue PM 1 G1 & G2 NYM 1.5

12/8/2025 Tue PM 2 G1 & G2 NYM 1.5

13/8/2025 Wed AM 1 X2 YKL LYW 1.5

13/8/2025 Wed AM 2 X2 YKL LYW 1.5

13/8/2025 Wed PM 1 X3 KWF HMY CKK CCS 1.5

13/8/2025 Wed PM 2 X3 KWF HMY CKK CCS 1.5

14/8/2025 Thu AM 1 M THY WHS LKH 1.5

14/8/2025 Thu AM 2 M THY WHS LKH 1.5

14/8/2025 Thu PM 1 P1 & P2 LWY 1.5

14/8/2025 Thu PM 2 P1 & P2 LWY 1.5

15/8/2025 Fri AM 1 X1 YCF CSM 1.5

15/8/2025 Fri AM 2 X1 YCF CSM 1.5

15/8/2025 Fri PM 1 G1 & G2/VA NYM CMY 1.5

15/8/2025 Fri PM 2 VA CMY 1.5

16/8/2025 Sat AM 1 JAP LPK 1.5

16/8/2025 Sat AM 2 JAP LPK 1.5

18/8/2025 Mon AM 1 X3 KWF HMY CKK CCS 1.5

18/8/2025 Mon AM 2 X3 KWF HMY CKK CCS 1.5

18/8/2025 Mon PM 1 C YWK LYY ITS CYC 1.5

18/8/2025 Mon PM 2 VA CMY 1.5

19/8/2025 Tue AM 1 E LWS NYL LOK CSH 1.5

19/8/2025 Tue AM 2 E LWS NYL LOK CSH 1.5

19/8/2025 Tue PM 1 X1 YCF HCK CSM 1.5

19/8/2025 Tue PM 2 X1 YCF HCK CSM 1.5

20/8/2025 Wed PM 1 X2 YMC YKL LYW 1.5

20/8/2025 Wed PM 2 X2 YMC YKL LYW 1.5

23/8/2025 Sat AM 1 JAP/B3 YMC LPK 1.5

23/8/2025 Sat AM 2 JAP/B3 YMC LPK 1.5

25/8/2025 Mon AM 1 P1 & P2 LWY 1.5

25/8/2025 Mon AM 2 P1 & P2 LWY 1.5

25/8/2025 Mon PM 1 X3 KWF HMY CKK CCS 1.5

25/8/2025 Mon PM 2 X3 KWF HMY CKK CCS 1.5

26/8/2025 Tue AM 1 C YWK LYY ITS CYC 1.5

26/8/2025 Tue AM 2 C YWK LYY ITS CYC 1.5

26/8/2025 Tue PM 1 P1 & P2 LWY 1.5

26/8/2025 Tue PM 2 P1 & P2 LWY 1.5

27/8/2025 Wed AM 1 5A E/ 5B M LWS CTS 1.5

27/8/2025 Wed AM 2 5A E/ 5B M LWS CTS 1.5

27/8/2025 Wed PM 1 X2 YMC YKL LYW 1.5

27/8/2025 Wed PM 2 X2 YMC YKL LYW 1.5

28/8/2025 Thu AM 1 E LWS NYL LOK CSH 1.5

28/8/2025 Thu AM 2 E LWS NYL LOK CSH 1.5

28/8/2025 Thu PM 1 X1 YCF HCK 1.5

28/8/2025 Thu PM 2 X1 YCF HCK 1.5

29/8/2025 Fri  AM 1 G1 & G2 NYM 1.5

29/8/2025 Fri AM 2 G1 & G2 NYM 1.5

29/8/2025 Fri PM 1 M THY CTS WHS LKH 1.5

29/8/2025 Fri PM 2 M2/VA LKH CMY 1.5

30/8/2025 Sat AM 1 JAP LPK 1.5

30/8/2025 Sat AM 2 JAP LPK 1.5

Class 


